MEATBALL on 03/18/2015, and printed upon page 104562 ofthe Journal of 
Proceedings of the City of Chicago is here by Amended by deleting the words 

"said sidewalk cafe area #1 shall be nineteen (19) feet in length and five point five 
eight (5.58) feet in width for a total of one hundred six point zero two (106.02) 
square feet 

Seating Capacity: 16 

hours of operation for the sidewalk cafe shall be as follows: 

Monday to Wednesday 10:00 a.m. to 10:30 p.m. 
Thursday 10:00 a.m. to 11:30 p.m. 
Friday 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 midnight 
Saturday 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 midnight